
Boston Bowls League

Fixtures 2024

 3 Bowl 9 Players 3 Bowl 12 Players

Monday 29 April Monday 29 April

Woodhall Spa B v Boston West End Freiston v Sibsey

Woodhall Spa A v Wigtoft BBC v Swineshead

Slreaford Road v Goodfellowship

Burton House v Forbes Road

Monday 6 May Mondau 6 May

Jubilee Park v Woodhall Spa A Kirton v BBC

Goodfellowship v Woodhall Spa B Swineshead v Freiston

Wigtoft v Burton House

Forbes Road v Sleaford Road

Monday 13 May Monday 13 May

Boston West End v Goodfellowship Sibsey v Swineshead

Burton House v Jubilee Park Freiston v Kirton

Woodhall Spa B v Forbes Road

Sleaford Road v Wigtoft

Monday 20 May Monday 20 May

Woodhall Spa A v Burton House BBC v Freiston

Forbes Road v Boston West End Kirton v Sibsey

Jubilee Park v Sleaford Road

Wigtoft v Woodhall Spa B

Monday 27 May Monday 27 May

Goodfellowship v Forbes Road Swineshead v Kirton

Sleaford Road v Woodhall Spa A Sibsey v BBC

Boston West End v Wigtoft

Woodhall Spa B v Jubilee Park

Monday 3 June Monday 3 June

Burton House v Sleaford Road Sibsey v Freiston

Wigtoft v Goodfellowship Swineshead v BBC

Woodhall Spa A v Woodhall Spa B

Bjubilee Park v Boston West End

Monday 10 June Monday 10 June

Forbes Road v Wigtoft BBC v Kirton

Woodhall Spa B v Burton House Freiston v Swineshead

Goodfellowship v Jubilee Park

Boston West End v Woodhall Spa A

Monday 17 June Monday 17 June

Sleaford Road v Woodhall Spa B Swineshead v Sibsey

Jubilee Park v Forbes Road Kirton v Freiston

Burton House v Boston West End

Woodhall Spa A v Goodfellowship

Monday 24 June Monday 24 June

Wigtoft v Jubilee Park Freiston v BBC

Boston West End v Sleaford Road Sibsey v Kirton

Forbes Road v Woodhall Spa A

Goodfellowship v Burton House

Monday 1 July Monday 1 July

Boston West End v Woodhall Spa B Kirton v Swineshead

Wigtoft v Woodhall Spa A BBC v Sibsey

Goodfellowship v Sleaford Road

Forbes Road v Burton House

Monday 8 July Monday 8 July

Woodhall Spa A v Jubilee Park Freiston v Sibsey



Woodhall Spa B v Goodfellowship BBC v Swineshead

Burton House v Wigtoft

Sleaford Road v Forbes Road

Monday 15 July Monday 15 July

Goodfellowship v Boston West End Kirton v BBC

Jubilee Park v Burton House Swineshead v Freiston

Forbes Road v Woodhall Spa B

Wigtoft v Sleaford Road

Monday 22 July Monday 22 July

Burton House v Woodhall Spa A Sibsey v Swineshead

Boston West End v Forbes Road Freiston v Kirton

Sleaford Road v Jubilee Park

Woodhall Spa B v Wigtoft

Monday 29 July Monday 29 July

Forbes Road v Goodfellowship BBC v Freiston

Woodhall Spa A v Sleaford Road Kirton v Sibsey

Wigtoft v Boston West End

Jubilee Park v Woodhall Spa B

Monday 5 August Monday 5 August

Sleaford Road v Burton House Swineshead v Kirton

Goodfellowship v Wigtoft Sibsey v BBC

Woodhall Spa B v Woodhall Spa A

Boston West End v Jubilee Park

Monday 12 August Monday 12 August Catch Up

Wigtoft v Forbes Road

Burton House v Woodhall Spa B

Jubilee Park v Goodfellowship

Woodhall Spa A v Boston West End

Monday 19 August Monday 19 August Catch Up

Woodhall Spa B v Sleaford Road

Forbes Road v Jubilee Park

Boston West End v Burton House

Goodfellowship v Woodhall Spa A

Monday 26 August Monday 26 August Catch Up

Jubilee Park v Wigtoft

Sleaford Road v Boston West End

Woodhall Spa A v Forbes Road

Burton House v Goodfellowship

Tuesday 30th April Tuesday 30 April

Kirton v Sleaford road Freiston v Burton House

Bicker v Woodhall Spa BBC v Swineshead

Forbes Road v Boston West End

Tuesday 7 May Tuesday 7 May

Woodhall Spa v Kirton Jubilee Park v BBC

Boston West End v Sleaford Road Swineshead v Freiston

Forbes Road v Bicker

Tuesday 14 May Tuesday 14 May

Kirton v Boston West End Burton House v Swineshead

Woodhall Spa v Forbes Road Freiston v Jubilee Park

Sleaford Road v Bicker

Tuesday 21 May Tuesday 21 May

Forbes Road v Kirton BBC v Freiston

Bicker v Boston West End Jubilee Park v Burton House

Sleaford Road v Woodhall spa

2 Bowl 9 Player Division One 2 Bowl 9 Player Division Two



Tuesday 28 May Tuesday 28 May

Kirton v Bicker Swineshead v Jubilee Park

Forbes Road v Sleaford Road Burton House v BBC

Boston West End v Woodhall spa

Tueday 4 June Shipstone 2 Tuesday 4 June Shipstone 2

Kirton or Mareham v Freiston or Friskney

Wigtoft v Stickney

Swineshead v Woodhall Spa

Wrangle v Sibsey

Forbes Road v Sleaford Road

Goodfellowship v Boston West End

Burton House v BBC

Bicker v Jubilee Park

Tuesday 11 June Tuesday 11 June

Sleaford Road v Kirton Burton House v Freiston

Woodhall Spa v Bicker Swineshead v BBC

Boston West End v Forbes Road

Tuesday 18 June Tuesday 18 June

Kirton v Woodhall Spa BBC v Jubilee Park

Sleaford Road v Boston West End Freiston v Swineshead

Bicker v Forbes Road

Tuesday 25 June Tuesday 25 June

Boston West End v Kirton Swineshead v Burton House

Forbes Road v Woodhall Spa Jubilee Park v Freiston

Bicker v Sleaford Road

Tuesday 2 July Tuesday 2 July

Kirton v Forbes Road Freiston v BBC

Boston West End v Bicker Burton House v Jubilee Park

Woodhall Spa v Sleaford Road

Tuesday 9 July Tuesday 9 July

Bicker v Kirton Jubilee Park v Swineshead

Sleaford Road v Forbes Road BBC v Burton House

Woodhall Spa v Boston West End

Tuesday 16 July Tuesday 16 July

Kirton v Sleaford road Freiston v Burton House

Bicker v Woodhall Spa BBC v Swineshead

Forbes Road v Boston West End

Tuesday 23 July Tuesday 23 July

Woodhall Spa v Kirton Jubilee Park v BBC

Boston West End v Sleaford Road Swineshead v Freiston

Forbes Road v Bicker

Tuesday 30 July Tuesday 30 July

Kirton v Boston West End Burton House v Swineshead

Woodhall Spa v Forbes Road Freiston v Jubilee Park

Sleaford Road v Bicker

Tuesday 6 August Tuesday 6 August

Forbes Road v Kirton BBC v Freiston

Bicker v Boston West End Jubilee Park v Burton House

Sleaford Road v Woodhall spa

Tuesday 13 August Tuesday 13 August

Kirton v Bicker Swineshead v Jubilee Park

Forbes Road v Sleaford Road Burton House v BBC

Boston West End v Woodhall spa

Tuesday 20 August Catch Up Tuesday 20 August Catch Up



Tuesday 27 August Catch Up Tuesday 27 August Catch Up

Wednesday 1 May Shipstone 1 Wednesday 1 May Shipstone 1

Kirton v Mareham Le Fen

Freiston v Friskney

Wednesday 8 May Wednesday 8 May

Wrangle v Friskney Swineshead v Mareham le Fen

Sleaford Road v Burton House Stickney v Freiston B

Freiston A v Kirton Goodfellowship v Bicker

Wednesday 15 May Wednesday 15 May

Wigtoft v Sleaford Road Mareham Le Fen v Stickney

Kirton v Wrangle Swineshead v Goodfellowship

Burton House v Freiston A Freiston B v Bicker

Wednesday 22 May Wednesday 22 May

Friskney v Kirton Goodfellowship v Mareham Le Fen

Freiston A v Wigtoft Bicker v Stickney

Wrangle v Burton House Freiston B v Swineshead

Wednesday 29 May Wednesday 29 May

Sleaford Road v Freiston A Mareham le Fen v Bicker

Burton House v Friskney Goodfellowship v Freiston B

Wigtoft v Wrangle Stickney v Swineshead

Wednesday 5 June Wednesday 5 June

Kirton v Burton House Freiston B v Mareham Le Fen

Wrangle v Sleaford Road Swineshead v Bicker

Friskney v Wigtoft Stickney v Goodfellowship

Wednesday 12 June Wednesday 12 June

Freiston A v Wrangle Mareham le Fen v Swineshead

Wigtoft v Kirton Freiston B v Stickney

Sleaford Road v Friskney Bicker v Goodfellowship

Wednesday 19 June Wednesday 19 June

Burton House v Wigtoft Stickney v Mareham Le Fen

Friskney v Freiston A Goodfellowship v Swineshead

Kirton v Sleaford Road Bicker v Freiston B

Wednesday 26 June Wednesday 26 June

Friskney v Wrangle Mareham Le Fen v Goodfellowship

Burton House v Sleaford Road Stickney v Bicker

Kirton v Freiston A Swineshead v Freiston B

Wednesday 3 July Wednesday 3 July

Sleaford Road v Wigtoft Bicker v Mareham le fen

Wrangle v Kirton Freiston B v Goodfellowship

Freiston A v Burton House Swineshead v Stickney

Wednesday 10 July Shipstone 3 Wednesday 10 July

v

v

v

v

Wednesday 17 July Wednesday 17 July

Kirton v Friskney Mareham Le Fen v Freiston B

Wigtoft v Freiston A Bicker v Swineshead

Burton House v Wrangle Goodfellowship v Stickney

Wednesday 24 July Wednesday 24 July

Freiston A v Sleaford Road Swineshead v Mareham le Fen

3 Bowl 9 Player Division One 3 Bowl 9 Player Division Two



Friskney v Burton House Stickney v Freiston B

Wrangle v Wigtoft Goodfellowship v Bicker

Wednesday 31 July Wednesday 31 July

Burton House v Kirton Mareham Le Fen v Stickney

Sleaford Road v Wrangle Swineshead v Goodfellowship

Wigtoft v Friskney Freiston B v Bicker

Wednesday 7 August Wednesday 7 August

Wrangle v Freiston A Goodfellowship v Mareham Le Fen

Kirton v Wigtoft Bicker v Stickney

Friskney v Sleaford Road Freiston B v Swineshead

Wednesday 14 August Wednesday 14 August

Wigtoft v Burton House Mareham le Fen v Bicker

Freiston A v Friskney Goodfellowship v Freiston B

Sleaford Road v Kirton Stickney v Swineshead

Wednesday 21 August Catch Up Wednesday 21 August

Freiston B v Mareham Le Fen

Swineshead v Bicker

Stickney v Goodfellowship

Wednesday 28 August Catch Up Wednesday 28 August Catch Up


